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All practices and games are held at the Warren J Harang Municipal Auditorium

Time 6-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan Time
5:30 - 6:30 7 - 9 ages 7 - 9 ages 7-9 ages 5:30 - 6:30
6:30 - 7:30 10 - 11 ages 10 - 11 ages 10-11 ages 6:30 - 7:30
7:30 - 8:30 12-14 ages 12-14 ages 12-14 ages 7:30 - 8:30




2025 VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE

NO GAMES THE WEEK OF JAN 27 - JAN 30 DUE TO EVENT SET UP

GIRLS 7-9 LEAGUE:

Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2
Time Mon Jan 6 Mon Jan 6 Tues Jan 7 Tues Jan 7 Time Wed Jan 8 Wed Jan 8 Thurs Jan 9 Thurs Jan 9
5:00 - 5:40 PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE 5:00 - 5:40 PRACTICE PRACTICE
5:40 - 6:20 PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE 5:40 - 6:20 PRACTICE PRACTICE
6:20 - 7:00 PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE 6:20 - 7:00 PRACTICE PRACTICE
7:00 - 7:40 PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE 7:00 - 7:40 PRACTICE PRACTICE
7:40 - 8:20 PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE 7:40 - 8:20 PRACTICE PRACTICE
8:20 - 9:00 PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE 8:20 - 9:00 PRACTICE PRACTICE

Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2
Time Mon Jan 13 Mon Jan 13 Tues Jan 14 Tues Jan 14 Wed Jan 15 Wed Jan 15 Thur Jan 16 Thur Jan 16 A d
5:00 - 5:40 5v9 4v 10 6v9 2v4 5:00 - 5:40 ca emy
5:40 - 6:20 1v7 6v8 7v8 5v 10 5:40 - 6:20 SPORTS+0OUTDOORS
6:20 - 7:00 2v3 13 v 14 1v3 11v 15 6:20 - 7:00
7:00 - 7:40 11v 16 12 v 15 14v 16 12 v 13 7:00 - 7:40
7:40 - 8:20 19v 20 18 v 21 20v 22 17 v 21 7:40 - 8:20
8:20 - 9:00 17 v 22 8:20 - 9:00

MAKE-UP DATE FROM JAN 9TH

Time Mon Jan 20 Mon Jan 20 Tues Jan 21 Tues Jan 21 Time Wed Jan 22 Wed Jan 22 Thurs Jan 23 Thurs Jan 23 Mon Jan 27 Mon Jan 27
5:00 - 5:40 lv8 7v9 5:00 - 5:40 3v5 8v9 2v7 3v6 1v2 5v8
5:40 - 6:20 2v5 3v4 5:40 - 6:20 2v6 lv4 8v 10 4v5 3v 10 6v7
6:20 - 7:00 6v 10 12 v 16 6:20 - 7:00 7v 10 15v 16 1v9 11v 12 4v9 11v 12
7:00 - 7:40 11v 14 13v 15 7:00 - 7:40 11v 13 12v 14 13v 16 14 v 15 13v 16 14 v 15
7:40 - 8:20 17 v 20 18 v 22 7:40 - 8:20 21v 22 18 v 20 17 v 18 19v 22 17 v 18 19v 22
8:20 - 9:00 8:20-9:00 [ 17v19

Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2
Time Mon Feb 3 Mon Feb 3 Tues Feb 4 Tues Feb 4 Time Wed Feb 5 Wed Feb 5 Thur Feb 6 Thur Feb 6
5:00 - 5:40 lv5 2v8 3v8 1v 10 5:00 - 5:40 2v 10 1v6
5:40 - 6:20 4v 6 9v 10 4v7 2v9 5:40 - 6:20 3v9 4v8
6:20 - 7:00 3v7 13 v 14 5v6 12v 13 6:20 - 7:00 5v7 11v 14
7:00 - 7:40 11v 16 12 v 15 14 v 16 11v 15 7:00 - 7:40 12v 16 13v 15
7:40 - 8:20 19v 20 18v 21 20v 22 17v 21 7:40 - 8:20 17 v 20 19v 21
8:20 - 9:00 17v 22 8:20 - 9:00 18 v 22

TOURNAMENT WEEK OF FEB 10-12 - BRACKETS TBA AT END OF REGULAR SEASON

GIRLS 10-11 LEAGUE:

|  GIRLS 12-14 LEAGUE: |

TEAM 1:
TEAM 2:
TEAM 3:
TEAM 4:
TEAM 5:
TEAM 6:
TEAM 7:
TEAM 8:
TEAM 9:
TEAM 10:

WOODY FALGOUST

ACADEMY

THIBODAUX REGIONAL

KRISTINE RUSSELL, D.A.
WAG-A-PAK

URGENT CARE OF THIBODAUX
HELPING HANDS CARPENTRY
K.A.D. STAFFING

MARY'S EMBROIDERY

F.O.P

TEAM 11:
TEAM 12:
TEAM 13:
TEAM 14:
TEAM 15:
TEAM 16:

WOODY FALGOUST
ACADEMY

KIWANIS

A&R FLOOR CENTER
A-1 AWARDS

ART HOME IMPROVEMENT

TEAM 17: WOODY FALGOUST

TEAM 18: ACADEMY

TEAM 19: T.S. KEARNS

TEAM 20: ADVANCED PRIMARY CARE
TEAM 21: DUROCHER VETERINARY
TEAM 22: F.O.P.



